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Perceptions of the British economy: Trend

How would you describe the current state of the British economy? Would you say it is...?

IVery good IFairIy good IFairIy poor IVery poor

November 2021

6% 31% 44% 15%

Good: 37% Poor: 59%
June 2013

1% 11% 57% 26%

Good: 12% Poor: 84%

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 16-75, 12-15 November 2021.
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Perceptions of
the British
economy

How would you describe
the current state of the

British economy? Would
you say itis...?
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IGood

Among all 37% B 59%

IPoor

By age group
16-34 45% @ 51%
35-54 30% 62%

55-75 35% 63%

By 2019 General Election vote

Conservative 58% B 39%

Labour 24% B 72%

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 16-75, 12-15 November 2021. Including 2019 Conservative voters (343)

and 2019 Labour voters (291), 16—-34-year-olds (372), 35-54 (402), 55-75 (325)
Ipsos MORI



What drives
perceptions of
the economy?

When you hear about the
state of the economy in the
news, what specific types
of information most
influence your view of how
the economy is doing?

INovem ber 2021

Biune 2013
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Level of inflation/whether prices are going up
Unemployment levels

Interest rates

Whether shops in the high street are doing well
Average salaries

Strength of the pound

Whether government debt is going up or down
House prices

National income/GDP

Don’t pay much attention to news on the
economy/go on my own experiences

Other
Don’t know

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 16-75, 12-15 November 2021.

17%

19%

31%
32%
31%

27%

1%

7%
10%




What drives
perceptions of

the economy?
By different age
groups

When you hear about the
state of the economy in the
news, what specific types
of information most
Influence your view of how
the economy is doing?

I16—34-year-olds
3555

Bss-75
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32%
Level of inflation/whether prices are going up 50%

38%

Unemployment levels 44%

26%
Interest rates 39%

23%
Whether shops in the high street are doing well
Average salaries 33%
29%
Strength of the pound 27%
23%
Whether government debt is going up or down 27%
House prices 29%
18%
National income/GDP 23%

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 16-75, 12-15 November 2021. Including 16-34-year-olds (372), 35-54 (402), 55-75 (325).
Ipsos MORI
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